and including the Reference Date; 

• 43.7% to the volume weighted average price of the Shares for the 120 (one-hundred twenty) day 
period prior to and including the Reference Date; and 

• 58.3% to the volume weighted average price of the Shares for the 365 (three-hundred sixty-five) 
day period prior to and including the Reference Date. 

The graphic below sets out the Share price development from 9 January 2025 until 9 January 2026. 

5.3 Other valuation methodologies and financial aspects considered 

In its review of the Transaction, the Board has also taken into consideration various valuation